
6° Trofeo Città di Jesolo
Classifica per nazioni

Jesolo (VE) 23-24/03/2013

S.G.A. Gymnasium

Senior
Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.

1 USA 234,250 61,700 59,300 56,600 56,650

BILES SIMONE 60,400 6,300 9,600 15,900 6,100 8,750 6,300 8,450 14,750 6,200 8,700 14,90014,850
ROSS KYLA 58,650 5,800 9,400 15,200 6,400 9,000 5,800 9,000 -0,10 14,700 5,300 8,150 -0,10 13,35015,400
DOWELL BRENNA 56,650 5,800 8,900 14,700 6,100 8,600 5,700 8,100 13,800 5,900 7,850 -0,30 13,45014,700
ERNST PEYTON 56,100 5,800 9,000 14,800 5,700 8,650 6,200 7,150 13,350 5,500 8,100 13,60014,350
PRIESSMAN LEXIE 56,050 6,300 9,300 15,600 5,700 8,450 5,400 7,050 12,450 5,900 7,950 13,85014,150
NICHOLS MARGARET 55,850 5,800 9,200 15,000 5,700 8,300 5,600 6,950 12,550 5,700 8,600 14,30014,000

2 ITALY (A) 221,050 56,450 54,200 55,700 54,700

MENEGHINI ELISA 55,600 5,000 9,000 14,000 5,200 8,500 5,800 8,300 14,100 5,400 8,400 13,80013,700
CAMPANA GIORGIA 55,200 5,000 8,900 13,900 5,600 8,350 5,900 8,100 14,000 5,000 8,350 13,35013,950
PREZIOSA ELISABETTA 54,800 5,000 9,050 14,050 5,000 7,750 5,800 8,300 14,100 5,100 8,800 13,90012,750
FASANA ERICA 54,250 5,000 9,000 14,000 5,200 7,900 5,400 8,100 13,500 5,200 8,450 13,65013,100
MACRI' FEDERICA 53,800 5,000 9,100 14,100 4,900 8,150 5,000 8,450 13,450 4,800 8,500 -0,10 13,20013,050
FERRARI VANESSA 34,050 5,300 9,000 14,300 5,600 7,850 2,300 8,000 -4,00 6,30013,450

3 JAPAN 210,800 54,200 49,200 54,850 52,550

SASADA NATSUMI 53,800 5,000 8,500 13,500 5,400 7,350 5,700 8,350 14,050 5,500 8,100 -0,10 13,50012,750
INOUE WAKANA 53,700 5,000 8,750 13,750 5,100 8,500 4,900 8,600 13,500 5,100 7,950 -0,20 12,85013,600
TERAMOTO ASUKA 53,000 5,300 8,450 13,750 5,700 6,100 5,800 8,250 14,050 5,400 8,000 13,40011,800
MURAKAMI MAI 49,800 5,800 7,400 13,200 3,800 6,750 5,200 8,050 13,250 5,900 6,900 12,80010,550
RYU WAKIKO 48,000 5,300 7,500 12,800 4,800 6,250 4,400 7,000 11,400 4,900 7,850 12,75011,050

4 ITALY (B) 208,650 56,000 48,700 49,900 54,050

CRISCI ADRIANA 51,900 5,300 8,850 14,150 4,900 7,400 4,900 7,200 12,100 5,000 8,350 13,35012,300
PAGLIA GIULIA 51,800 5,000 8,850 13,850 4,300 7,750 4,300 7,950 12,250 5,200 8,450 13,65012,050
ROCCA ARIANNA 50,050 5,200 8,900 14,100 4,500 6,400 4,800 8,200 13,000 4,800 7,250 12,05010,900
BURO MARTINE 50,000 5,000 8,750 13,750 4,500 7,350 5,200 6,350 -0,10 11,450 5,000 8,050 -0,10 12,95011,850
LENI GIULIA 40,200 5,000 8,900 13,900 5,300 7,200 5,500 8,300 13,80012,500
BUGANI SERENA 39,650 5,800 8,150 -0,10 13,850 5,000 7,550 12,550 5,200 8,050 13,250

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________
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5 SWISS 206,500 55,350 49,050 49,550 52,550

STEINGRUBER GIULIA 55,550 5,400 8,950 14,350 5,900 8,100 5,900 7,350 13,250 5,600 8,350 13,95014,000
KAESLIN ILARIA 51,550 5,000 8,650 13,650 5,100 6,300 5,200 8,350 13,550 4,900 8,150 -0,10 12,95011,400
SCHULTE LAURA 49,950 5,000 8,800 13,800 5,400 6,550 4,800 6,450 11,250 4,900 8,050 12,95011,950
DIACCI JESSICA 49,350 5,000 8,550 13,550 5,400 6,300 5,600 5,900 -0,10 11,400 5,000 7,700 12,70011,700
GERBER SARINA 34,250 5,000 6,000 4,500 6,850 11,350 4,700 7,300 -0,10 11,90011,000

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



6° Trofeo Città di Jesolo
Classifica individuale

Jesolo (VE) 23-24/03/2013
S.G.A. Gymnasium

Senior
Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.

BILES SIMONE 60,400 6,300 9,600 15,900 6,100 8,750 6,300 8,450 14,750 6,200 8,700 14,90014,850USA1
ROSS KYLA 58,650 5,800 9,400 15,200 6,400 9,000 5,800 9,000 -0,10 14,700 5,300 8,150 -0,10 13,35015,400USA2
DOWELL BRENNA 56,650 5,800 8,900 14,700 6,100 8,600 5,700 8,100 13,800 5,900 7,850 -0,30 13,45014,700USA3
ERNST PEYTON 56,100 5,800 9,000 14,800 5,700 8,650 6,200 7,150 13,350 5,500 8,100 13,60014,350USA4
PRIESSMAN LEXIE 56,050 6,300 9,300 15,600 5,700 8,450 5,400 7,050 12,450 5,900 7,950 13,85014,150USA5
NICHOLS MARGARET 55,850 5,800 9,200 15,000 5,700 8,300 5,600 6,950 12,550 5,700 8,600 14,30014,000USA6
MENEGHINI ELISA 55,600 5,000 9,000 14,000 5,200 8,500 5,800 8,300 14,100 5,400 8,400 13,80013,700ITALY (A)7
STEINGRUBER GIULIA 55,550 5,400 8,950 14,350 5,900 8,100 5,900 7,350 13,250 5,600 8,350 13,95014,000SWISS8
CAMPANA GIORGIA 55,200 5,000 8,900 13,900 5,600 8,350 5,900 8,100 14,000 5,000 8,350 13,35013,950ITALY (A)9
PREZIOSA ELISABETTA 54,800 5,000 9,050 14,050 5,000 7,750 5,800 8,300 14,100 5,100 8,800 13,90012,750ITALY (A)10
FASANA ERICA 54,250 5,000 9,000 14,000 5,200 7,900 5,400 8,100 13,500 5,200 8,450 13,65013,100ITALY (A)11
SASADA NATSUMI 53,800 5,000 8,500 13,500 5,400 7,350 5,700 8,350 14,050 5,500 8,100 -0,10 13,50012,750JAPAN12
MACRI' FEDERICA 53,800 5,000 9,100 14,100 4,900 8,150 5,000 8,450 13,450 4,800 8,500 -0,10 13,20013,050ITALY (A)12
INOUE WAKANA 53,700 5,000 8,750 13,750 5,100 8,500 4,900 8,600 13,500 5,100 7,950 -0,20 12,85013,600JAPAN14
TERAMOTO ASUKA 53,000 5,300 8,450 13,750 5,700 6,100 5,800 8,250 14,050 5,400 8,000 13,40011,800JAPAN15
CRISCI ADRIANA 51,900 5,300 8,850 14,150 4,900 7,400 4,900 7,200 12,100 5,000 8,350 13,35012,300ITALY (B)16
PAGLIA GIULIA 51,800 5,000 8,850 13,850 4,300 7,750 4,300 7,950 12,250 5,200 8,450 13,65012,050ITALY (B)17
KAESLIN ILARIA 51,550 5,000 8,650 13,650 5,100 6,300 5,200 8,350 13,550 4,900 8,150 -0,10 12,95011,400SWISS18
ROCCA ARIANNA 50,050 5,200 8,900 14,100 4,500 6,400 4,800 8,200 13,000 4,800 7,250 12,05010,900ITALY (B)19
BURO MARTINE 50,000 5,000 8,750 13,750 4,500 7,350 5,200 6,350 -0,10 11,450 5,000 8,050 -0,10 12,95011,850ITALY (B)20
SCHULTE LAURA 49,950 5,000 8,800 13,800 5,400 6,550 4,800 6,450 11,250 4,900 8,050 12,95011,950SWISS21
MURAKAMI MAI 49,800 5,800 7,400 13,200 3,800 6,750 5,200 8,050 13,250 5,900 6,900 12,80010,550JAPAN22
DIACCI JESSICA 49,350 5,000 8,550 13,550 5,400 6,300 5,600 5,900 -0,10 11,400 5,000 7,700 12,70011,700SWISS23
RYU WAKIKO 48,000 5,300 7,500 12,800 4,800 6,250 4,400 7,000 11,400 4,900 7,850 12,75011,050JAPAN24
LENI GIULIA 40,200 5,000 8,900 13,900 5,300 7,200 5,500 8,300 13,80012,500ITALY (B)25
BUGANI SERENA 39,650 5,800 8,150 -0,10 13,850 5,000 7,550 12,550 5,200 8,050 13,250ITALY (B)26
GERBER SARINA 34,250 5,000 6,000 4,500 6,850 11,350 4,700 7,300 -0,10 11,90011,000SWISS27
FERRARI VANESSA 34,050 5,300 9,000 14,300 5,600 7,850 2,300 8,000 -4,00 6,30013,450ITALY (A)28

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



6° Trofeo Città di Jesolo
Classifica individuale

Jesolo (VE) 23-24/03/2013
S.G.A. Gymnasium

Junior
Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.

KEY BAILIE 58,100 5,800 9,000 14,800 5,400 9,050 6,200 8,550 14,750 5,700 8,400 14,10014,450USA1
MARIANI ENUS 55,200 5,000 9,000 14,000 5,800 8,500 5,500 7,450 -0,10 12,850 5,200 8,850 14,05014,300ITALY (A)2
HUNDLEY AMELIA 55,050 5,800 8,800 14,600 6,000 7,400 5,800 7,500 13,300 5,600 8,150 13,75013,400USA3
UGRIN TEA 54,250 5,000 8,650 13,650 5,700 7,550 5,200 8,500 13,700 5,100 8,550 13,65013,250ITALY (A)4
MARONGIU LAVINIA 53,650 5,000 8,900 13,900 5,200 7,400 5,500 8,150 13,650 5,000 8,500 13,50012,600ITALY (A)5
UCHIYAMA YUKI 53,200 5,000 8,250 -0,30 12,950 5,700 8,300 5,300 7,550 12,850 5,200 8,200 13,40014,000JAPAN6
RIZZELLI MARTINA 52,950 5,300 9,000 14,300 5,600 8,400 4,500 7,450 11,950 5,000 7,900 -0,20 12,70014,000ITALY (A)7
BUSATO SOFIA 52,400 4,400 8,950 13,350 5,200 8,000 5,100 8,400 13,500 4,900 7,450 12,35013,200ITALY (A)8
IMERAJ CHIARA 52,250 4,000 8,850 12,850 5,100 8,300 5,000 8,100 13,100 4,900 8,000 12,90013,400ITALY (B)9
MORERA GIORGIA 52,050 4,400 8,900 13,300 5,100 8,300 5,400 7,000 12,400 4,700 8,250 12,95013,400ITALY (B)10
TERLENGHI NICOLE 51,750 5,000 8,850 13,850 5,100 6,750 4,500 7,800 12,300 5,400 8,350 13,75011,850ITALY (B)11
BONISTALLI SOFIA 51,700 5,000 8,800 13,800 5,000 7,150 5,300 6,650 11,950 5,200 8,600 13,80012,150ITALY (A)12
SUGIHARA AIKO 51,150 5,000 8,600 13,600 4,900 6,150 5,500 7,500 13,000 5,200 8,300 13,50011,050JAPAN13
YASUI WAKANA 51,050 5,000 8,900 13,900 4,900 7,850 5,400 5,500 10,900 5,100 8,400 13,50012,750JAPAN14
DOBASHI KOKO 50,800 5,000 8,450 13,450 5,200 5,650 5,300 8,000 13,300 5,400 7,800 13,20010,850JAPAN15
KAWASAKI MARINA 50,050 5,200 8,850 14,050 3,900 6,200 5,300 7,700 13,000 4,800 8,100 12,90010,100JAPAN16
LINGUERRI ALICE 49,500 4,000 8,500 12,500 4,600 7,900 4,800 7,450 12,250 4,600 7,650 12,25012,500ITALY (B)17
SCHWARZ ANJA 47,900 4,000 8,750 12,750 5,000 8,200 4,000 6,350 10,350 4,100 7,500 11,60013,200SWISS18
GRISETTI GIADA 47,700 4,000 8,500 -0,10 12,400 4,600 6,000 4,800 8,100 12,900 4,600 7,300 -0,10 11,80010,600SWISS19
FAVARETTO JOANA 46,550 4,400 8,550 12,950 4,200 7,050 4,400 7,100 11,500 4,700 6,450 -0,30 10,85011,250ITALY (B)20
SIEGENTHALER STEFANI 46,300 4,400 8,350 -0,30 12,450 5,000 6,000 4,200 7,200 -0,10 11,300 4,700 7,250 -0,40 11,55011,000SWISS21
RUBAGOTTI PILAR 37,550 4,400 8,800 13,200 5,200 6,850 12,050 5,100 7,200 12,300ITALY (B)22
NESURINI GAIA 35,350 4,000 8,200 12,200 4,600 7,350 11,950 4,500 6,700 11,200SWISS23
GLOOR MIREJA 25,600 5,300 7,950 5,000 7,350 12,35013,250SWISS24

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________


